
Security Type / Profile Services Name Telephone Number Email ID

Ms. Sunita D'Mello 022-6948 9332

Mr. Vidit Jadhav 022-6948 9340

Mr. Gaurang Rathod 022-6948 9328

Ms. Diana Rana 022-6948 9333

Mr. Anil More 022-6948 9327

Ms. Yashvi More 022-6948 9493

Ms. Sheetal Patil 022-6948 9341

Mr. Naval Kanojiya 022-6948 9329

Mr. Amit Gupta 022-6948 9494

Ms. Padmalakshmi Chockalingam 022-6948 9324

Ms. Pooja Rane 022-6948 9363

Mr. Amol Barhate 022-6948 9330

Ms. Shyamala Rajan 022-6948 9325

Mr. Prathmesh Mungle 022-6944 8612 prathmeshm@nsdl.com

Mr. Ramesh Iyer 022-6944 8418 ramesh.iyer@nsdl.com

Mr. Tejas Shah 022-6948 9495

Ms. Prabha Thombare 022-6948 9356

Mr. Harsh Maru 022-6948 9354

Ms. Nikita Ravande 022-6948 9355

Mr. Rajesh Panchal 022-6944 8402 rajeshp@nsdl.com

Mr. Ramesh Iyer 022-6944 8418 ramesh.iyer@nsdl.com

Ms. Sneha Shah 022-6948 9337

Mr. Sachin Rathod 022-6948 9338

Mr. Akshay Kumbhar 022-6948 9342

Mr. Hrishikesh Sakpal 022-6948 9343

Ms. Nidhi Kathrani 022-6948 9346

Mr. Rohit Sharma 022-6948 9339

Ms. Juliana Dantas 022-6948 9344

Mr. Ronit Marthak 022-6948 9348

Mr. Milind Mahajan 9867167919 milindma@nsdl.com

Mr. Rakesh Mehta 022-6944 8417 rakeshm@nsdl.com

Mr. Rupesh Chaudhari 022-6948 9350

Ms. Sanchita Bhise 022-6948 9349

Ms. Vaishali Kulye 022-6948 9352

Mr. Aniket Patil 022-6948 9351

Mr. Basant Sahu 022-6948 9331 basants@nsdl.com

Mr. Rakesh Mehta 022-6944 8417 rakeshm@nsdl.com

Ms. Trupti Bandekar 022-6948 9321

Ms. Damini Rathod 022-6948 9323

Ms. Payal Joshi 022-6948 9322

Mr. Siddhesh Bagwe 022-6948 9326 siddheshb@nsdl.com

Mr. Ramesh Iyer 022-6944 8418 ramesh.iyer@nsdl.com

Government Securities ISIN Activation & Corporate Actions

gsec.dep@nsdl.com

Issuer Profile
Issuer, RTA and Issuer Portal 

Administration

issuerprofile@nsdl.com

Collective Investment Vehicles - 
Mutual Funds, AIF, REITs, InvITs

ISIN Activation & Corporate Actions

funds.dep@nsdl.com

Corporate Debt, Commercial 
Papers, Certificate of Deposits, 
Securitised Debt Instruments

ISIN Activation & Corporate Actions

corpdebt@nsdl.com

Equity Shares, Preference Shares, 
Warrants

ISIN Activation & Corporate Actions

equityca@nsdl.com

Issuer Service Contact Details
Board Telephone Number: 022-6848 8400 / 022-6848 8515
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